FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Weert

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Tromp Hakvoort
Tromp Hakvoort
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Tromp Hakvoort
Gebr. Kramer
Tromp Hakvoort
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon

Tromp Hakvoort
Dian de Vries
Teunis van Slooten
Gebr. Kramer
Tromp Hakvoort
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon

Gebr. Kramer

Rinke Eekhof

Rinke Eekhof

Rinke Eekhof
Tromp Hakvoort
Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de Vries
Teunis van Slooten
Teunis van Slooten
Tromp Hakvoort
Rinke Eekhof
Teunis van Slooten

Tromp Hakvoort
Theressa Hakvoort
Wouter Kroon
Teunis van Slooten

PLAATS

urk
urk
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
urk
urk
urk
Tollebeek
Tollebeek

urk
Heerenveen
urk

urk

urk
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
urk

Joure

Joure
Joure

urk
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
urk

urk

urk

Joure

urk

urk
urk
Tollebeek
urk

CCG-VER

-Twu
-Twu
-FLU
-FLU
-FLU
-Twu
Fw-TwU
-Twu
-FLU
-FLU

-Twu
FW-DSH
-YMU
FW-TwU
-TwWuU
-FLU
-FLU
-FLU
FW-TwU
-Z31D

-Z31D
-Z31D
-TWU
FW-DSH
FW-DSH
-YMU
-YMU
-TWU
-Z31D
-YMU

-Twu
Fw-TwU
-FLU
-YMU

MET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

39612668 21 02
39612670 21 18
39624853 25 24
39624859 25 25
39624872 25 15
39612675 21 04
39612617 10 01
39623974 21 19
39592484 25 12
39624875 25 04

39623961 21 13
35054375 05 05
34706217 16 15
39612609 10 09
39612674 21 16
39624857 25 01
39624882 25 09
39624863 25 05
39612612 10 08
39549189 07 02

39549454 07 05
39549458 07 07
39612676 21 09
39553335 05 02
34241344 05 04
39623680 16 08
39623684 16 16
39612679 21 05
39549452 07 03
39623700 16 03

39623976 21 14
34244396 06 04
39624860 25 08
34706908 16 02

AFSTAND

157.498
02

159.185

ZUIV.TYD

101 DUIVEN OP 29/07/23 oM 07.50 UUR

MET/MIN

1529.

.081

FJ-330-BLAD

RAYPNT

750.

1



FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON OOST VANUIT Weert

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra

wilco
wilco
Efina
Bouke
S. vd wal

Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot

Oostra
Oostra

Efina Dijkstra JL
Efina Dijkstra JL

Sem de Haan JL
Joran Engberts
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra

Bouke Junior de Boer
Bouke Junior de Boer

Sem de Haan JL

Bouke Junior de Boer

Sem de Haan JL
Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
Joran Engberts
Sven van Hien
Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal

wilco Oostra
Joran Engberts
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot
wilco Oostra

Bouke Junior de Boer

Sem de Haan JL
S. vd wal
Kaylin Slot

Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
Ragna Bruining
S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL

Bouke Junior de Boer

Bouke Junior de Boer

Sem de Haan JL

Bouke Junior de Boer

Joran Engberts
wilco Oostra

Sem de Haan JL
Ragna Bruining

Dijkstra JL
Junior de Boer

PLAATS

visvliet
visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
visvliet
visvliet
visvliet
Visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Visvliet

Visvliet
Visvliet

De Westereen
Steenwijk
Opende

De Westereen
Visvliet

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid

De Westereen
De Westereen
De Westereen
Hoornsterzwaag
Visvliet

De Westereen
Visvliet
visvliet
Steenwijk
Steenwijk

De Westereen
Steenwijk

De Westereen
Opende

visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Visvliet
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid
Visvliet
Steenwijk

De Westereen
Opende
Noordwolde-zuid

Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Opende

Opende

Opende
Visvliet
Vvisvliet

De Westereen

De Westereen
Steenwijk

Steenwijk

De Westereen
Steenwijk
Hoornsterzwaag
visvliet

De Westereen
Opende

CCG-VER

WA-DKB
WA-DKB
FO-VDN
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
WA-DKB

WA-DKB
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
WE-DDB
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
FO-VDN
FO-VDN

DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
FO-GVJ]
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
WE-DDB
WE-DDB

DS-RDZ
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
WA-DKB
FO-VDN
FO-GV]
WE-PDS
FO-VDN
WA-NHO

WA-DKB
FO-GVJ]
DS-RDZ
FO-VDN
FO-VDN
WA-DKB
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
FO-VDN

FO-VDN
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
WE-DDB

WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
WE-DDB
FO-GVJ]
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO

MET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

39531229
39531209
37081002
39531227
39531214
39531137
39531215
39567927
37080249
39531210

39531234
39531208
37080734
39607754
39519140
39542806
39531202
39542815
39567971
39567931

37080741
37080735
39542828
39550802
39531240
39542809
39531239
39531101
39607449
39607401

39542823
39607404
39542802
37080244
39531233
39567987
39550813
39607429
39567955
39519139

39531231
39550810
39542818
39550121
39567922
39531207
39607756
39542824
39519343
37081003

39567956
37080232
39519614
39519137
37080236
39531212
39531228
39542819
39542827
39607456

39607441
39542810
39607402
39329924
39531125
39542805
37080231

AFSTAND

227.932
02

184.093

ZUIV.TYD

201 DUIVEN OP 29/07/23 oM 07.50 UUR

MET/MIN

1567.
.489
.103
.072
.810
.697
.860
.822
.985
.917

839

424
.782
.566
.435
.467
.356
.128
.208
.032
.160

.905
.956
.572
.614
.446
.706
.976
.674
.999
.847

.690
.922
.966
.254
.339
.509
.431
.003
774
.296

.123

.987
1048
.357

.162
.945
.162
.792

.166
.573
.739
.778
.799
.252
.726
.251
.585
.174

.323
.208
-606
.762
.093

FJ-330-BLAD

RAYPNT

1000.
996.
992.
988.
984.
981.
977.
973.
969.
965.

962.
958.
954.
950.
946.
943.
939.
935.
931.
928.

924.
920.
916.
912.
909.
905.
901.
897.
893.
890.

886.
882.
878.
875.
871.
867.
863.
859.

750.

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

NAAM

wilco Oostra
Tromp Hakvoort
Gebr. Kramer
Kaylin Slot

Sem de Haan JL
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Efina Dijkstra 3
Teunis van Sloot

WoONOUVTAWN R

Ragna Bruining
Bouke Junior de
Rinke Eekhof
Lusanne Stuurman
Theressa Hakvoor
Sven van Hien
Wouter Kroon
Mirre Kanters
Hendrik Brands 3]
Justen Kamstra

Dion Vuist
Kirsten van der
Gosse Pieter Rei
Jonathan van Slo
Jeremy Kamstra

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

NAAM

Gebr.
Tromp
wilco
Joran
S. vd
wilco

Kramer
Hakvoort
Oostra
Engberts
wal

Oostra
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

Sem de Haan JL
Efina Dijkstra JL

Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
Teunis van Slooten
wilco Oostra

Efina Dijkstra JL
Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra

Sem de Haan JL
S. vd wal
Rinke Eekhof
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Dian de Vries
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL

Rinke Eekhof
wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
Dian de Vries
Gebr. Kramer
Dian de Vvries
Ragna Bruining
Tromp Hakvoort
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra

STAND JONG 03 VAN 03

PLAATS

Visvliet
urk
urk

De Westereen
Heerenveen
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
urk

Opende
Steenwijk
Joure
Heerenveen
urk
Steenwijk
Tollebeek
JonkersTlan
urk
workum

Steggerda
Terwispel
Pingjum
urk
workum

JEUGD JONG
PLAATS

urk

urk

Visvliet
Hoornsterzwaag
Oopende
Visvliet
Visvliet
opende

De Westereen
De Westereen

De Westereen
Visvliet

urk

Visvliet

De Westereen
De Westereen
Visvliet
Visvliet
Visvliet
Visvliet

De Westereen
Opende

Joure

Visvliet

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
Visvliet
Visvliet

De Westereen

Joure
Visvliet

De Westereen
Heerenveen
urk
Heerenveen
Opende

urk
Visvliet
Visvliet

Noordwolde-zuid

JEUGD

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

990.
984.
979.
978.
978.
972.
965.
964.
963.
955.

270.

RINGNR PRYZEN

39612617 3
39612668
39531208
39550802
39519140
39531214
39531202
39519343
39542819
37080741

39542828
39531212
39623684
39531227
37080735
39542802
39531207
39531210
39531101
39531239

39542824
39519139
39549454
39531233
39542827
39567922
34241344
39531125
39531240
39542805

39549452
39531231
39542822
39552890
39612606
39552905
37080249
39612673
39531234
39531229

NNNNNNNNWW wwwwwuwwuwww wwwwwuwwwww wwwwwwwuww

OoONOUVIAWNE

ANOUIRERNORANN WNWHAUINNNNW OCORNIANNOOOOW WO OO A0

NAAM

Gebr. Kramer

S. vd wal

Tromp Hakvoort
Joran Engberts
Efina Dijkstra 3J
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de Vries
Sem de Haan JL

Theressa Hakvoor
Rinke Eekhof
Mirre Kanters
Hendrik Brands 3
Ragna Bruining
Sven van Hien
Wouter Kroon
Bouke Junior de
Justen Kamstra
Jonathan van Slo

Teunis van Sloot
Gosse Pieter Rei
Kirsten van der
Dion Vuist
Jeremy Kamstra

VER

0421

0421
0229
0234
0421
0120
0416
0433
0414
0272
0432

0432
0215
0232
0268
0272

PLAATS

urk

Opende

urk
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
Visvliet

Noordwolde-zuid

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
De Westereen

urk

Joure
Jonkerslan
urk
Opende
Steenwijk
Tollebeek
Steenwijk
workum

urk

urk
Pingjum
Terwispel
Steggerda
workum

-AANGEWEZEN-

971.
957.
956.
920.
905.
859.
859.
853.
661.
660.



AFD.FRIESLAND '96 STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JING) JEUGD

NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN- NAAM VER PLAATS -AANGEWEZEN-
1 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 2942.36 1 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De westereen 2792.53
2 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De westereen 2941.54 2 S. vd wal 0120 opende 2767 .49
3 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 2936.93 3 wilco Oostra 0203 visviiet 2740.71
4 Ragna Bruining 0120 Opende 2916.70 4 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 2734.01
5 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 2906.82 5 Joran Engberts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 2707.99
6 Efina Di%kstra J 0219 De Wwestereen 2906.47 6 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 2665.79
7 S. vd wa 0120 opende 2901.24 7 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 2551.16
8 Joran Engberts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 2846.71 8 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 2213.23
9 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 2804.72 9 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 2208.30
10 wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 2627.39 10 Ragna Bruining 0120 Opende 2201.96
11 sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 2623.18 11 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk 1956.73
12 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk 2538.74 12 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk 1956.31
13 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 2252.63 13 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer 1854.39
14 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 2218.86 14 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 1554.47
15 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk 2212.56 15 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 1504.72
16 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer 1907.46 16 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 1161.06
17 Bouke Junior de 0414 Steenwijk 1835.93 17 Bouke Junior de 0414 Steenwijk 1072.47
18 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 1683.45 18 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 1019.51
19 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum 1373.40 19 Gebr. Kramer 0421 urk 971.29
20 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 1263.44 20 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 965.91
21 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1130.79 21 Tromp Hakvoort 0421 urk 956.82
22 J. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 1047.66 22 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum 909.41
23 Justen Kamstra 0272 workum 1023.88 23 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk 605.35
24 Tromp Hakvoort 0421 urk 984.03 24 Theressa Hakvoor 0421 urk 598.14
25 Gebr. Kramer 0421 urk 979.42 25 Justen Kamstra 0272 workum 580.33
26 Theressa Hakvoor 0421 urk 859.99 26 Mirre Kanters 0234 Jonkerslan 553.47
27 Kirsten van der 0232 Terwispel 853.24 27 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum 542.71
28 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk 829.63 28 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 446.71
29 Mirre Kanters 0234 Jonkerslan 612.23 29 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 430.06
30 Dion Vuist 0268 Steggerda 574.32 30 Jonas & Ruben v. 0432 urk 305.92
31 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum 560.57 31 Kirsten van der 0232 Terwispel 290.01
32 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 453.67 32 Dennis van Adric 0413 Emmeloord 150.00
33 Jonas & Ruben v. 0432 urk 431.60 33 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 132.08
34 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 288.34 34 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 127.19
35 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 280.89 35 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 KolTlum
36 Dennis van Adric 0413 Emmeloord 150.00 36 J. J. Kroese 0262 Scharnegoutum

37 3. J. Kroese 0262 Scharnegoutum 142.20 37 Dion Vuist 0268 Steggerda



